KBLV - Belleville - Scott Afb Midamerica

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 14L / 32R
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 14R / 32L
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Scott AFB MidAmerica ATIS
Scott AFB MidAmerica ATIS
Scott AFB MidAmerica ATIS
Scott AFB MidAmerica ATIS
Scott AFB MidAmerica UNICOM
Scott AFB MidAmerica UNICOM
Scott AFB MidAmerica UNICOM
Scott AFB MidAmerica UNICOM
Scott AFB MidAmerica CLNC DEL
Scott AFB MidAmerica CLNC DEL
Scott AFB MidAmerica CLNC DEL
Scott AFB MidAmerica CLNC DEL
Scott AFB MidAmerica GND
Scott AFB MidAmerica GND
Scott AFB MidAmerica GND

lllinois

United States of America
K5

458ft (140m)

GMT -6

38.54517, -89.83520
land

KBLV

BLV

BLV

3048m (10000ft)
130°/310°

46m (151ft)
concrete

2439m (8002ft)

130°/310°

46m (151ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 61m (200ft)
255m (837ft) / 255m (837ft)

128.700
128.700
128.700
128.700
122.950
122.950
122.950
122.950
121.750
121.750
121.750
121.750
119.200
119.875
119.200
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Scott AFB MidAmerica GND 119.875

Scott AFB MidAmerica GND 119.875
Scott AFB MidAmerica GND 119.200
Scott AFB MidAmerica GND 119.200
Scott AFB MidAmerica GND 119.875
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 118.650
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 118.650
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 128.250
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 128.250
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 118.650
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 118.650
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 128.250
Scott AFB MidAmerica TWR 128.250
Scott AFB MidAmerica ST LOUIS 125.200
APP/DEP

Scott AFB MidAmerica ST LOUIS 125.200
APP/DEP

Scott AFB MidAmerica ST LOUIS 125.200
APP/DEP

Scott AFB MidAmerica ST LOUIS 125.200
APP/DEP

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 32L 109.9 18.00mi
ILS-cat-I 14L 111.15 18.00mi
ILS-cat-I 32R 111.15 18.00mi
ILS-cat-I 14R 109.9 18.00mi
3°GS 32L 109.9 18.00mi
3°GS 14L 111.15 18.00mi
3°GS 32R 111.15 18.00mi
3°GS 14R 109.9 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
SKE SCOTT (BELLEVILLE) TACAN 0.7 270.6° 112.20
JD GOOEY (BELLEVILLE) NDB 6 124.6° 385
CP ACORE (CAHOKIA/ST LOUIS) NDB 10.6 263.5° 350
TOY TROY VORTAC 12.2 336.7° 116
CVM CIVIC MEMORIAL (ALTON) NDB 23.2 327.5° 263
CSX DME 27.6 291.5° 116.45
GRE GREENVILLE NDB 27.7 58° 233
ENL CENTRALIA VORTAC 32.6 100.4° 115

FZ EAVES (ST LOUIS) NDB 343 280.5° 227
STL SAINT LOUIS VORTAC 35.7 295.9° 117.40
SuU SNOOP (ST LOUIS) NDB 44.1 275.7° 326
VLA VANDALIA VOR/DME 45.5 50.8° 114.30
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MD CABBI (CARBONDALE-MURPHYSBORO) NDB

FAM FARMINGTON VORTAC
MW JONNY (MARION) NDB
MWA DME

SYZ SHELBYVILLE NDB

Departure and arrival routes

49.1
55.6
58.8
61.3
69.4

outbound direction

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance
ALL
GATWY1 178.5 70°
PLESS5 77.0 129°
LINDY8 91.2 258°
OZARKS8 112.5 284°
STAR starting points distance
RW14 (ALL)
DELMA4 48.2
DIXEE3 51.7
FARMR3 40.5
BUUDD3 36.4
ENL2 27.8
RW32 (ALL)
DELMA4 48.2
DIXEE3 51.7
FARMR3 40.5
BUUDD3 36.4
ENL2 27.8
Disclaimer

138.8°
204.5°
129.2°
133.8°
49°

388
115.70
382
110.40
365

inbound direction

76°
89°
144°
172°
283°

76°
89°
144°
172°
283°

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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